Specifications
Note: All specifications are a maximum, as a % (±) of full load, unless otherwise stated.
PT Limited©
Ordering Information
Excitation +ve Red
Sense +ve Brown
Excitation –ve Black

PT Limited©
Ordering Information
Excitation +ve Red
Sense +ve Brown
Excitation –ve Black
Sense –ve Blue
Signal +ve Green
Signal –ve White
PT Cable Colour Code
PT Limited©
MODEL Part Number            ACCESSORIES   Part Number                                                        CABLES PACKS            Part Number
LS-50kg LSM0050T000XXX                                   50kg ~ 1t     2.5t           5t               10t                  Junction box to indicator runs.
LS-100kg LSM0100T000XXX     Load Button          A-LBM12        A-LB20       A-LB30        A-LB40         Available by the metre.
LS-250kg LSM0250T000XXX     Load Socket          A-LS20            A-LS20        A-LS30        A-LS40          10 Metres                     A-6C5.5-0010
LS-500kg LSM0500T000XXX     Rod End                 A-REM12N     N/A             N/A             N/A               50 Metres                     A-6C5.5-0050
LS-1t LSM1000T000XXX     Ball & Cup             A-BC20          A-BC20       A-BC40       A-BC40         100 Metres                     A-6C5.5-0100
LS-2.5t LSM2500T000XXX     Swivel Foot           A-SFM12         A-SFM12     N/A             N/A               Cable Joint Kit            A-CAB-JOINTSTD
LS-5t LSM5000T000XXX     Mounting Set         M-LS-1            M-LS-2        M-LS-5        M-LS-10
LS-10t LSM010TT000XXX
Cable Exit
Height H/2
Ø E
2 Holes